

Encore BROADCAST SOLUTIONS, INC.

2104 WEST KENNEDY BLVD. · TAMPA, FLORIDA 33606-1535 · USA

www.encorebroadcast.com
dkeefe@encorebroadcast.com

ProForma Invoice Your P.O. # _____ July 28, 2016

Company: City of Clearwater
Attention: Shawn Stafford C-VIEW TV / Public Communications
Address: 100 S. Myrtle
City / St. / Zip: Clearwater, FL 34616
Phone: / Fax: 727-562-4686 / shawn.stafford@myclearwater.com

We are pleased to offer the following products in accordance with the terms and conditions specified below.

Payment: NET 30 CHECK
Delivery: ETA 60 – 90 DAYS

FOB: DESTINATION
Offer Valid: 30 DAYS

A restocking fee of 20% will be assessed on all orders refused at dock or returned unused.

Quan	Model Number	Description	Unit Price	Extended
		City Hall Chambers A / V Presentation & Broadcast Upgrades	List Pricing	15 % Off List
		Items for Dais Area		
9	SHARP LLS201A	20" 10 POINT MULTI TOUCH HD DISPLAY	\$ 999.00	\$ 849.15 X9 \$ 7642.35
9	PEERLESS SF630	MOUNT FLAT	\$ 35.00	\$ 29.75 X9 \$ 267.50
9	HP Computers – 9 Touchscreen locations	SMALL FORM PC- Display port out. City of Clearwater providing		\$ NOT INCL
9	CTG 54326	6 FT DISPLAY PORT TO HDMI CABLE	\$ 31.99	\$ 27.19 X9 \$ 244.71
1	Custom Woodworking & New Granite Counter Top	Rework old dais cabinets infrastructure with new wells for 9 - 20" monitors, add new horizontal wiring tray that will be installed below cabinet top for all new wiring to live in. Install new Absolute Black Granite top.	\$ 10,200.00	\$ 8670.00
1	APC SUA1500RM2U	UPS POWER SUPPLY	\$ 985.00	\$ 837.25

Ph: (813) 253-2774 · Fed ID: 59-3081792 · Fax: (813) 254-5907

Encore BROADCAST SOLUTIONS, INC.

2104 WEST KENNEDY BLVD. · TAMPA, FLORIDA 33606-1535 · USA

www.encorebroadcast.com
dkeefe@encorebroadcast.com

				Page 2
1	KRAMER VM-10HDXL	1 X 10 3G HD-SDI DISTRIBUTION AMPLIFIER	\$ 1710.00	\$ 1453.50
1	BEYER DYNAMIC MPR211B- spare	LINE ARRAY MICROPHONE, BLACK, WITH OFF/ON	\$ 659.00	\$ 560.15
9	AJA HI5PLUS	3G HDSDI TO HDMI CONVERTOR	\$ 395.00	\$ 335.75 X10 \$ 3021.75
3	BEYER DYNAMIC RM30F	VERTICAL LINE ARRAY MICROPHONE, BLACK	\$ 649.00	\$ 551.65 X3 \$ 1654.95
3	BEYER DYNAMIC GMB33S	MICROPHONE BASE, BLACK	\$ 249.00	\$ 211.65 X3 \$ 634.95
1	DSAN PRO2000BT	SPEAKER TIMER DISPLAY AND CONTROLLER, WITH BLUETOOTH WIRELESS RECEIVER AND LIGHTED TIMER DISPLAY	\$ 1215.00	\$ 1032.75
1	DSAN PRO2000T	TIMER CONTROLLER, WIRED TO BLUETOOTH CONTROLLER	\$ 682.00	\$ 579.70
1	TELEX ST300	ASSISTIVE LISTENING SYSTEM TRANSMITTER	\$ 723.00	\$ 614.55
1	TELEX RMS	RACK KIT	\$ 55.00	\$ 46.75
4	TELEX SR400	WIRELESS BELTPACK RECEIVER	\$ 317.00	\$ 269.45 X4 \$ 1077.80
4	TELEX ES1	EARBUD SPEAKER	\$ 13.00	\$ 11.05 X4 \$ 44.20
4	TELEX NL4S	NECK LOOP FOR HEARING AIDS	\$ 85.00	\$ 72.25 X4 \$ 289.00
4	SAMSUNG UN70KU6300F	70 INCH SMART TV, WIFI	\$ 2799.00	\$ 2379.15 X4 \$ 9516.60
4	PEERLESS SA761	ARTICULATING WALL MOUNT	\$ 499.00	\$ 424.15 X4 \$ 1696.60
4	AJA HI5PLUS	3 G HD-SDI TO HDMI CONVERTOR	\$ 395.00	\$ 335.75 X4 \$ 1343.00
1	CROWN 1160MA	70 VOLT AUDIO AMPLIFIER, REUSE CEILING SPEAKERS	\$ 751.80	\$ 639.03

Encore BROADCAST SOLUTIONS, INC.

2104 WEST KENNEDY BLVD. · TAMPA, FLORIDA 33606-1535 · USA

www.encorebroadcast.com
dkeefe@encorebroadcast.com

				Page 3
		Items for Podium		
1	SAMSUNG UN43J5000AF	43" LED HD DISPLAY	\$ 699.00	\$ 594.15
1	PEERLESS SF640	FLAT WALL MOUNT	\$ 80.00	\$ 68.00
1	PANASONIC AWHE40SKPJ	HD PTZ CAMERA, BLACK, HD-SDI OUTPUT	\$ 4150.00	\$ 3527.50
1	FEC 40WMK	PTZ WALL MOUNT, BLACK	\$ 190.00	\$ 161.50
1	AJA HA5PLUS	HDMI TO 3G HD-SDI CONVERTOR	\$ 395.00	\$ 335.75
1	WOLFVISION VZ8PLUS4	HD VIDEO VISUALIZER, USB 2.0 reader. With a file named Wolfvision. Will read USB 3.0.	\$ 5650.00	\$ 4802.50
1	EXTRON 60-1484-01	SW4HD4K. 4 INPUT HDMI SWITCHER, USB 2.0 reader	\$ 690.00	\$ 586.50
1	AJA HA5PLUS	HDMI TO 3G HD-SDI CONVERTOR	\$ 395.00	\$ 335.75
1	HP Computer – Podium Network connection needed for below Kramer items. Not included in this quote.	SMALL FORM PC- Display port out. With Bluray DVD drive. City of Clearwater providing		\$ NOT INCL.
1	CTG 54326	DISPLAY PORT TO HDMI M-M 6 FT CABLE	\$ 31.99	\$ 27.19
1	KRAMER VIACONNECTPRO	WIRLESS COLLABORATION FOR, i DEVICES & ANDROID	\$ 995.00	\$ 845.75
1	KRAMER VIAPAD	BLU TOOTH USB DONGLE TRANSMITTER	\$ 150.00	\$ 127.50
1	TECNEC CWPT2761345	CUSTOM HDMI & 3.5 AUDIO WALL PLATE, BLACK	\$ 41.95	\$ 35.65
1	ACER V226HQL	21 INCH HD COMPUTER MONITOR	\$ 215.00	\$ 182.75
1	CTG 42516	DVI-D TO HDMI CABLE 6 FT	\$ 17.99	\$ 15.29
1	EXTRON 60148001	1 X 2 HDMI DISTRIBUTION AMPLIFIER	\$ 690.00	\$ 586.50

Encore BROADCAST SOLUTIONS, INC.

2104 WEST KENNEDY BLVD. · TAMPA, FLORIDA 33606-1535 · USA

www.encorebroadcast.com
dkeefe@encorebroadcast.com

				Page 4
		Items for Old Control Rm on 3 rd Floor		
1	APC SUA1500RM2U	UPS POWER SUPPLY	\$ 985.00	\$ 837.25
1	AJA OG3FR	20 SLOT FRAME FOR OG CARDS- EMPTY	\$ 1249.00	\$ 1061.65
2	AJA OG2X4SDIDA	2 X 4 OR 1 X 8 SDI DISTRIBUTION AMP	\$ 550.00	\$ 467.50 X2 \$ 935.00
1	MARSHALL VR173DLW	17" Native HD Resolution IMD LCD Rack Mount Monitor with Waveform & Vector scope Displays Closed Caption Decoding	\$ 2999.00	\$ 2549.15
1	MARSHALL AM4	4 Analog Stereo Balanced XLR Inputs with 1 Passive Stereo Balanced XLR Output	\$ 569.00	\$ 483.65
1	KRAMER VS82HDXL	3 G HD-SDI 8 X 2 MATRIX ROUTER	\$ 4999.00	\$ 4249.15
1	KRAMER VM1610	1 X 10 BALLANCED AUDIO DISTRIBUTION AMPLIFIER	\$ 845.00	\$ 718.25
1	NETWORK & AUDIO RUN	NETWORK & AUDIO RUN FOR ELECTROSONICS CONTROL OF CUSTOMER SUPPLIED PC IN CONTROL RM.	\$ INCL	\$ INCL.
1	BTX CUSTOM PLATE BTX RK5993	1 CUSTOM PANEL FOR POOL FEEDS 8 BNC FEEDTHRU & 8 FEMALE XLR'S FOR FRONT OF RACK MOUNTING	\$ 189.00	\$ 160.50
3	BELDON 9451	1000 FT AUDIO CABLE	\$ 240.00	\$ 204.00 X3 \$ 612.00
3	BELDON 1505	1000 FT HD-SDI VIDEO CABLE	\$ 499.00	\$ 424.15 X3 \$ 1272.45
150	CANARE BCP-B4F	BNC CRIMP PLUG - STRAIGHT	\$ 4.99	\$ 4.24 X150 \$ 636.00
15	NEUTRIK NC3FXX	FEMALE XLR	\$ 4.85	\$ 4.12 X15 \$ 61.80
15	NEUTRICK NC3MXX	MALE XLR	\$ 3.99	\$ 3.39 X15 \$ 50.85

Encore BROADCAST SOLUTIONS, INC.

2104 WEST KENNEDY BLVD. · TAMPA, FLORIDA 33606-1535 · USA

www.encorebroadcast.com
dkeefe@encorebroadcast.com

				Page 5
13	MEDIAVISION HCS-1081	WIRELESS E ELECTRONIC NAME PLATE	\$ 1920.00	\$ 1632.00 X 13 \$ 21,216.00
		BASIC SYSTEM SETUP MANAGEMENT SOFTWARE INCL.		
1	MEDIAVISION HCS- 4343/50	ELECTRONIC NAMEPLATE MANAGEMENT MODULE, PC NEEDED FOR SOFTWARE TO RUN ON/ AND NOT INCLUDED	\$ 3006.00	\$ 2555.10
1	MEDIAVISION MVSLAGOLD	1 YEAR PREMIUM MAINTENANCE AND SUPPORT PROGRAM – 1 YEAR	\$ 1450.00	\$ 1232.50
1	MISC ITEMS	WIRE TIES, LABELS, WIRE LABELS, CABLES, NUTS, BOLTS, ADAPTERS, ETC.	\$ 500.00	\$ 425.00
250	INSTALLATION	Complete installation of all above items into Clearwater Chambers, all new cable runs. All new wiring labeled & neatly wired. A full set of drawings will be provided after installation is completed. Dais overhaul with Granite and 9 monitor cutouts.	\$ 95.00 per hour	\$ 23,750.00
		Pricing from Hillsborough county Schools Bid # 14115 EST TV Studio Equipment	TOTAL	\$ 116,905.67

I have read and accept, by my signature, the terms of this ProForma invoice which govern the sale of products or services to me or, if a corporation, by me as a duly authorized representative of said corporation. When sent by facsimile, I agree that my signature shall be conclusive evidence of the Buyer's acceptance of these terms. Price quoted does not include applicable sales tax, shipping charges, installation, or training charges, unless otherwise specified.

ACCEPTED AND AGREED BY:

Print Name: _____ Date: _____

Signature: _____ Title: _____

Dennis M. Keefe _____ Encore Representative

Ph: (813) 253-2774 · Fed ID: 59-3081792 · Fax: (813) 254-5907